LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 1.6KW Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (January 2024, Rev.00)
1
P
J

1. The driver has been configured for single address mode by default, the user can also switch to other channel address modes through the GUI and programming tools.
2. The split DALI and DMX interface terminals are mounted in the junction box.
Model Numbering
EU C O  - 1K6 □□□ G C A □□
Market
Code
Constant
Current
Out
door
 / Output power
1K6:1650W
Max. Output
Current
200:2000mA
Programming Function
C：DALI-2 &
D4i, and
RDM/DMX
Variable：
A - Standard
Mode
series：
0~9，A~Z
or blank.
Standards & Marks
Model Number:  EUCO-1K6200GCA☐☐
Unit Weight:   5.6kg
Dimensions (L × W × H): 500 x 152 x 77 mm
M
o
d
el
N
u
m
b
er
:
L
N
A-
☐
☐
☐
18
0
G
☐
A
U
ni
t
LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 1.6KW Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (January 2024, Rev.00)
2
P
J
Specifications
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Specification Min. Typ. Max. Test Conditions / Notes
Nominal Input Voltage 208Vac - 480Vac
Input Voltage Range 187Vac - 528Vac
Nominal Input Frequency - 50/60Hz -
Input Frequency Range 47Hz - 63Hz
Nominal Input Current
- 7.8A - At 220Vac, 25°C, 500V/1.2A @ Pout=1650W
- 6.2A - At 277Vac, 25°C, 500V/1.2A @ Pout=1650W
- 4.3A - At 400Vac, 25°C, 500V/1.2A @ Pout=1650W
- 3.6A - At 480Vac, 25°C, 500V/1.2A @ Pout=1650W